www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2429Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
RHYME DOWNLIGHTS
Rhyme “Click Action” Remodel Downlight
RHYME DOWNLIGHT QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 120V AC, 60Hz
WATTAGE 12W (GIM) / 15W
LUMENS Up to 1520Lm
CCT OPTIONS 5CCT (2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K)

innovative click-action mechanism.
• Click-action mechanism allows for quick and easy installation as
well as maintenance
• Each light module includes (1) mud-in trimless accessory and (1)
trim accessory
• Aluminum housing with polycarbonate lens
• 5CCT Adjustable color temperature (2700K / 3000K / 3500K /
4000K / 5000K)
• Lumen output up to 1520 Lumens
• Dimmable with most TRIAC/ELV dimmers
• cETLus Listed for wet locations, JA8 Compliant, Type IC, Air-tight
• 50,000 hours rated life
DOWNLIGHTING / RHYME SERIES
RHYME DOWNLIGHT ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH VOLTAGE CCT CRI LM WATTAGE
RHYM-DL3R-12-36-GIM-5CCT-WH 3” Round Eyeball Gimbal, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1160 - 1250 12W
RHYM-DL3R-12-36-GIM-5CCT-BK 3” Round Eyeball Gimbal, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1090 - 1190 12W
RHYM-DL3R-15-2450-ZOM-5CCT-WH 3” Round Beam Angle Adjustable, TIR Lens, 24º-50º Beam Angle White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 895 - 1160 15W
RHYM-DL3R-15-2450-ZOM-5CCT-BK 3” Round Beam Angle Adjustable, TIR Lens, 24º-50º Beam Angle Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 895 - 1150 15W
RHYM-DL3R-15-36-THNC-5CCT-WH 3” Round Deep Baffle w/ Honeycomb Louver, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1305 - 1475 15W
RHYM-DL3R-15-36-THNC-5CCT-BK 3” Round Deep Baffle w/ Honeycomb Louver, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1185 - 1310 15W
RHYM-DL3Q-15-36-THNC-5CCT-WH 3” Square Deep Baffle w/ Honeycomb Louver, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle White 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1330 - 1520 15W
RHYM-DL3Q-15-36-THNC-5CCT-BK 3” Square Deep Baffle w/ Honeycomb Louver, TIR Lens, 36º Beam Angle Black 120V AC 5CCT 90+ 1235 - 1350 15W
All Models Include
RHYME Gimbal Includes:
RHYME Adjustable Beam Includes:
RHYME Deep Baffle Round Includes:
RHYME Deep Baffle Square Includes:
(1) Remote Driver / (1) Plastic Mudstopper Accessory
(1) Round Trimless Mud-Ring / (1) Round Trim-Ring
(1) Round Trimless Mud-Ring / (1) Round Trim-Ring
(1) Round Trimless Mud-Ring / (1) Round Trim-Ring / (2) Field Adjustable Optics (24º and 60º) (Default is 36º)
(1) Square Trimless Mud-Ring / (1) Square Trim-Ring / (2) Field Adjustable Optics (24º and 60º) (Default is 36º)
RHYM-DL3R-15-24-THNC-5CCT
RHYM-DL3R-12-36-GIM-5CCTRHYM-DL3R-15-2450-ZOM-5CCT
RHYM-DL3Q-15-24-THNC-5CCT
www.AmericanLighting.com ©2024 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2429Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
RHYME DOWNLIGHT DIMENSIONS
RHYME DOWNLIGHT DIMENSIONS